
Madera South High School 
 2020 Softball Schedule 

  

Day                    Date                  Level                 Opponent  Site                  Time    

Saturday February 8 JV/VAR  Umpire Scrimmage MSHS  9:00 AM 

Wednesday February 12 JV/VAR  Hoover   MSHS  3:30/5:30 PM 
 
Monday  February 24 JV/VAR  Fresno   Fresno  3:30/3:30 PM 
Tuesday  February 25 JV/VAR  Dos Palos  Dos Palos            3:30/3:30 PM 
Friday  February 28 JV/VAR  Buhach   MSHS  3:30/5:30 PM 
 
Monday   March 2  JV/VAR  Buchanan Preseason Tourney  TBD 
Wednesday March 4  JV/VAR  Buchanan Preseason Tourney  TBD 
Saturday March 7  JV/VAR  Buchanan Preseason Tourney  TBD 
 
Thurs-Sat March 12-14 JV/VAR  MSHS Showdown Tourney  TBD 
 
Tuesday March 17 JV/VAR  Kerman   MSHS  3:30/5:30 PM 
Friday  March 20 JV/VAR  Mt Whitney  Mt Whitney 4:00/4:00 PM 
 
Tuesday  March 31 JV/VAR  Edison   Edison  3:30/3:30 PM 
Friday  April 3  JV/VAR  Sanger   Sanger  3:30/3:30 PM 
 
Saturday April 4  JV/VAR  Easter Clovis Classic Buchanan TBD 
Mon-Tues April 6-7  JV/VAR  Easter Clovis Classic Buchanan TBD 
 
Friday               April 17  JV/VAR  Madera   Madera  3:30/5:30 PM 
 
Tuesday  April 21  JV/VAR  Bullard   Bullard  3:30/3:30 PM 
Wednesday April 22  VAR  SJM   MSHS  5:00 PM 
Friday  April 24  JV/VAR  Edison   MSHS  3:30/3:30 PM 
 
Tuesday April 28  JV/VAR  Sanger   MSHS  3:30/3:30 PM 
Friday  May 1  VAR  SJM   SJM  4:00 PM 
 
Monday  May 4  JV/VAR  Madera   MSHS  3:30/5:30 PM 
Wednesday May 6  JV/VAR  Bullard   MSHS  3:30/3:30 PM 
 
Playoff Dates: 5/13, 5/15, 5/20, 5/22-5/23 
 
 
    

    Head Coach:  Peter Gallegos   
         Athletic Director:  Andrea Devine 
         Principal:  Aimee Anderson 
         Mascot:  Stallions 
         Colors:  Purple, Black, Silver 
 


